Position

Director Of Parks & Recreation

Park & Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Senior Facilities Maintenance
Worker

Park Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Intern

Park Maintenance Worker Aide
Park Maintenance Worker Aide
Program Specialist

Park Maintenance Worker Aide
Program Specialist

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Aide

Site Monitor

Program Specialist

Pool Manager

Recreation Leader Il

Park Maintenance Worker Aide
Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard/Instructor

Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Instructor

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank

Riverbank

Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank

Riverbank

Department

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Total Wages

$101,917
$68,475

$63,657
$49,416

$47,196

$45,354

$31,891
$18,394
$12,691
$11,876
$10,636
$8,504
$8,216
$6,533

$6,281
$5,799
$5,277
$5,038
$4,913
$4,388
$4,307
$3,518
$3,376
$2,792
$2,671
$2,084

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,6

75

$27,301

$20,341

$23,2

99

$20,104

$18,3

$21,2
$1.2

92

90
16
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Program Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor
Program Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Leader |
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Administrative Intern
Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank
Riverbank

Riverbank

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$1,875
$1,811
$1,713
$1,521
$1,488
$1,472
$1,426
$1,329
$805
$501
$342
$300
$242
$160

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$41
$0
$0



