Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks & Recreation		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$101,917	\$16,675
Park & Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$68,475	\$27,301
Recreation Supervisor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$63,657	\$20,341
Senior Park Maintenance Worker		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$49,416	\$23,299
Senior Park Maintenance Worker		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$47,196	\$20,104
Senior Facilities Maintenance Worker		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$45,354	\$18,392
Park Maintenance Worker II		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$31,891	\$21,290
Administrative Intern		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$18,394	\$1,216
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$12,691	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$11,876	\$0
Program Specialist		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$10,636	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$8,504	\$0
Program Specialist		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$8,216	\$0
Facilities Maintenance Worker Aide		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$6,533	\$0
Site Monitor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$6,281	\$0
Program Specialist		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$5,799	\$0
Pool Manager		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$5,277	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$5,038	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$4,913	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$4,388	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$4,307	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$3,518	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$3,376	\$0
Head Lifeguard		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$2,792	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$2,671	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$2,084	\$0

Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,875	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,811	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,713	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,521	\$0
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,488	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,472	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,426	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$1,329	\$0
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$805	\$0
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$501	\$0
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$342	\$0
Administrative Intern	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$300	\$41
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$242	\$0
Program Specialist	Riverbank	Park And Recreation	\$160	\$0